Terms of Use

The following outlines terms of use for voxpo-event.com.

Please note: If you are an exhibitor, you will have received terms and conditions for purchasing a booth at the time of confirmation. Depending on the expo hall you booked to exhibit at (vape or CBD), you will either have received the VAPOUROUND or The CANNAVIST terms and conditions by email from your account manager.

Here is a link to each should you need them.

https://cannavistmag.com/terms-and-conditions/

https://www.vapouround.co.uk/terms-and-conditions/

In-house Promotions

At VOXPO, competitions may run through Vapouround or The CANNAVIST.

For terms associated to these kinds of in-house giveaways and promotions go to:

https://cannavistmag.com/competition-terms/

OR

https://www.vapouround.co.uk/tscs/

Third Party Promotions

Exhibitors may choose to run their own promotions, including competitions or giveaways, from their virtual booth.

Collectively, VOXPO, VAPOUROUND and The CANNAVIST cannot accept liability for any such third-party promotion.

Liability

Views expressed by speakers are their own and are not representative of the organisers. Collectively, VOXPO, VAPOUROUND and The CANNAVIST disclaim all liability for advice or information given or views expressed during an event. Any materials distributed online are intended for information only and should not be relied upon.

Your personal details

By confirming your registration to VOXPO, you agree to allow the organisers to contact you as and when required for the administration of VOXPO, for example, to let you know we have gone live with an event or to notify you about a service change.

We may also notify you of updates and offers along the way, based on the interests that you submitted on the registration form.

We will comply with our Privacy Policy with respect to your preferences and you will have the option to unsubscribe, this option can be found at the bottom of our emails.

If you consented upon registration, some of your details may be provided to exhibitors which you have shown an interest in. If you are unsure about this, or if you wish to withdraw this consent after registration, please email <u>dataprotection@cannavistmag.com</u> or <u>dataprotection@vapouround.co.uk</u> prior to the closing of a live event.

For more information, see our privacy policy.